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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Saba, Jana <Jana.Saba@pacificorp.com>

 Date: Mon, Oct 22, 2018 at 11:53 AM
 Subject: 18-035-36 Depreciation Study Technical Conference Questions

 To: Beck, Michele (UT OCS) <mbeck@utah.gov>, Chris Parker <chrisparker@utah.gov>, Powell, Dr. Artie (UT
DPU) <wpowell@utah.gov>, Brenda Salter <bsalter@utah.gov>, Bob Davis <radavis@utah.gov>, Peterson,
Charles <chpeterson@utah.gov>, Lane Mecham <lanemecham@utah.gov>, Jeff Einfeldt <jeffeinfeldt@utah.gov>,
Murry, Cheryl (UT OCS) <cmurray@utah.gov>, donnaramas@aol.com <donnaramas@aol.com>, Baldwin, Vicki M.
(UIEC) <vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com>, Higgins, Kevin (Noble Americas)
<khiggins@energystrat.com>, chiggins@energystrat.com <chiggins@energystrat.com>, Neal Townsend
<ntownsend@energystrat.com>, Dodge, Gary (UIEC) <gdodge@hjdlaw.com>, Brubaker, Maurice
<mbrubaker@consultbai.com>, cwalters@consultbai.com<cwalters@consultbai.com>, Justin Bieber
<jbieber@energystrat.com>, williamdunkel@consultant.com <williamdunkel@consultant.com>
, roxiemccullar@consultant.com <roxiemccullar@consultant.com>, Hunter Holman <hunter@utahcleanenergy.org>,
Sophie Hayes <sophie.hayes@westernresources.org>, Gary Widerburg <gwiderburg@utah.gov>, Justin Jetter
<jjetter@agutah.gov>, Patricia Schmid <pschmid@agutah.gov>, Robert Moore <rmoore@agutah.gov>, Steve
Snarr <stevensnarr@agutah.gov>

 Cc: McDougal, Steven <Steven.McDougal@pacificorp.com>, Highsmith, Nicholas <Nicholas.Highsmith@
pacificorp.com>, Steward, Joelle <Joelle.Steward@pacificorp.com>, Kobliha, Nikki <Nikki.Kobliha@pacificorp.com>
, Ipson, Kent <Kent.Ipson@pacificorp.com>, Martinez, Danny <Danny.Martinez@pacificorp.com>, Hogle, Yvonne
<Yvonne.Hogle@pacificorp.com>, jspanos@gfnet.com <jspanos@gfnet.com>, lauren.shurman@stoel.com <lauren.
 
 
Hello,
 
Rocky Mountain Power is preparing for the  technical conference in our depreciation study
docket.  If any participant to the technical conference would like to submit questions in advance to the company,
please do so by . Please send your questions directly to me. 
 
Thanks,       
 
Jana Saba
Regulatory Affairs Manager
Rocky Mountain Power
801-220-2823
jana.saba@PacifiCorp.com
 

November 6, 2018

October 30, 2018
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